
ECONOMIC AND EMPLOYMENT COMMISSION
SUB-COMMISSION ON ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Second Session

CORRIGENDUM TO THE SUMMARY RECORD OF THE THIRTY-THIRD MEETING

Held at Lake Success, New York,
on Friday, 18 June 1948, at 11 a.m.

On page 3, line 15 of document E/CN.1/Sub.3/SR.33, delete the words "the" and "of Trust Territories" so that the phrase "from the administering authorities of Trust Territories" is changed to "from administering authorities."

The following paragraph should be substituted for the last paragraph on page 6:

"Mr. CAMPOS said he wished to ensure that it was interpreted so as to include information on differences in wages and occupational distribution not only between the various local ethnical groups but also between the indigenous population and citizens of the trustee power."

JUL 28 1948